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10- - General Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET- STATUS- REPORT
Fi scal Year 2021 (Septenber 1, 2021 - August 31, 2022)

For the COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT School District for the Month of Septenber , 2021
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

A. REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUVBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 LOCAL TAXES 1, 756, 940 81, 605. 97 81, 605. 97 1, 675, 334. 03 4.64
2000 LOCAL SUPPORT NONTAX 98, 797 11, 083. 44 11, 083. 44 87,713. 56 11. 22
3000 STATE, GENERAL PURPCSE 15, 102, 639 1, 294, 683. 81 1, 294, 683. 81 13, 807, 955. 19 8.57
4000 STATE, SPECI AL PURPCSE 4,577,745 309, 573. 32 309, 573. 32 4,268, 171. 68 6. 76
5000 FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPOSE 41, 000 .00 .00 41, 000. 00 0.00
6000 FEDERAL, SPECI AL PURPCSE 3,766, 027 45, 506. 12 45, 506. 12 3,720, 520. 88 1.21
7000 REVENUES FR OTH SCH DI ST 15, 000 .00 .00 15, 000. 00 0.00
8000 OTHER AGENCI ES AND ASSOCI ATES 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
9000 OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00

Tot al REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES 25, 358, 148 1,742, 452. 66 1,742, 452. 66 23, 615, 695. 34 6. 87
B. EXPENDI TURES
00 Regul ar Instruction 12, 020, 559 1, 020, 365. 70 1, 020, 365. 70 9,191, 743. 34 1, 808, 449. 96 84. 96
10 Federal Stimulus 1, 817, 305 86, 259. 91 86, 259. 91 663, 273. 24 1,067,771.85 41. 24
20 Speci al Ed Instruction 2, 885, 187 332, 778. 63 332, 778. 63 2,379, 831. 89 172,576. 48 94. 02
30 Voc. Ed Instruction 937, 759 71,712. 05 71,712.05 800, 325. 87 65, 721. 08 92. 99
40 Skills Center Instruction 175, 687 19, 325. 74 19, 325.74 203, 718. 40 47,357. 14- 126. 96
50+60 Conpensatory Ed Instruct. 1, 660, 986 147, 950. 25 147, 950. 25 1, 350, 748. 70 162, 287. 05 90. 23
70 Q her Instructional Pgms 47,577 3,861. 32 3,861. 32 42,620.01 1, 095. 67 97.70
80 Communi ty Services 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
90 Support Services 6, 070, 730 579, 740. 69 579, 740. 69 3,135, 414. 04 2, 355, 575. 27 61. 20

Tot al EXPENDI TURES 25, 615, 790 2,261,994. 29 2,261,994, 29 17,767, 675. 49 5, 586, 120. 22 78.19
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (G 536) 186, 790 .00 .00
D. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (G 535) 0 .00 .00
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES

OVER( UNDER) EXP/ OTH FI N USES ( A- B- C- D) 444, 432- 519, 541. 63- 519, 541. 63- 75, 109. 63- 16. 90

F. TOTAL BEGQ NNI NG FUND BALANCE 1, 384,918 1,967, 933. 07
G G L 898 PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXKXXXXX .00
H. TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE 940, 486 1,448, 391. 44
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ENDI NG FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

810
815
821
825
828
830
835
840
845
850
870
872
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888
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891

Restricted For Other Itens
Restric Unequalized Deduct Rev
Restrictd for Carryover
Restricted for Skills Center
Restricted for C/ O of FS Rev
Restricted for Debt Service
Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itns
Restricted for Self-Insurance
Restricted for Uninsured Risks
Committed to Other Purposes
Committd to Econnt Stabilizatn
Assi gned Conti ngenci es
Assigned to Other Cap Projects
Assigned to Other Purposes
Unassi gned Fund Bal ance
Unassigned M n Fnd Bal Policy

TOTAL

0
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38, 576
0

186, 790
0

5, 700
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200, 000
509, 420
0

940, 486

.00

.00
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1, 968. 68
.00

186, 789. 60
.00

5, 222. 46
.00

.00
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.00

.00

200, 000. 00
1, 054, 410. 70
.00

1, 448, 391. 44
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School

For the COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT
ANNUAL

A. REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES BUDGET
1000 Local Taxes 0
2000 Local Support Nontax 185, 500
3000 State, General Purpose 0
4000 State, Special Purpose 234, 950
5000 Federal, General Purpose 49, 395
6000 Federal, Special Purpose 0
7000 Revenues Fr Ot h Sch Dist 0
8000 Ot her Agenci es and Associ ates 0
9000 Ot her Financing Sources 0

Tot al REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES 469, 845
B. EXPENDI TURES
10 Sites 0
20 Bui |l di ngs 165, 000
30 Equi prent 0
40 Energy 469, 899
50 Sal es & Lease Expenditure 0
60 Bond | ssuance Expenditure 0
90 Debt 0

Tot al EXPENDI TURES 634, 899
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (G 536) 0
D. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (G 535) 0
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES

OVER( UNDER) EXP/ OTH FI N USES ( A- B- C- D) 165, 054-
F. TOTAL BEGQ NNI NG FUND BALANCE 361, 249
G G L 898 PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXKXXXXX
H. TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE 196, 195

(E+F + R - Q
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BALANCE PERCENT
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ENDI NG FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

810
825
830
835
840
850
861
862
863
864
865
866
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889
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Restricted For Other Itens
Restricted for Skills Center
Restricted for Debt Service
Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itns
Restricted for Uninsured Risks
Restricted from Bond Proceeds
Committed from Levy Proceeds
Restricted from State Proceeds
Restricted from Fed Proceeds
Restricted from O her Proceeds
Restrictd from | npact Proceeds
Restricted fromMtigation Fees
Restricted fr Undistr Proceeds
Committed to Ot her Purposes
Assigned to Fund Purposes
Unassi gned Fund Bal ance

TOTAL

O O O © o o o

0
634, 899-
0
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831, 094
0

196, 195
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.00
.00
.00
.00
153, 041. 74-
.00
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.00
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3wabanmswal2. p 13-4
05. 21. 06. 00. 00

30--Debt Service Fund--
Fi scal

COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT
2021- 2022 Budget Status Report

School District for the Month of

For the COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT
ANNUAL ACTUAL
A. REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH
1000 Local Taxes 0
2000 Local Support Nontax 0
3000 State, General Purpose 0
5000 Federal, General Purpose 0
9000 Ot her Fi nancing Sources 186, 790
Tot al REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES 186, 790
B. EXPENDI TURES
Mat ur ed Bond Expenditures 150, 631
I nterest On Bonds 36, 159
Interfund Loan Interest 0
Bond Transfer Fees 0
Arbitrage Rebate 0
Underwriter's Fees 0
Tot al EXPENDI TURES 186, 790
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (G 536) 0
D. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (G 535) 0
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES
OVER( UNDER) EXPENDI TURES (A-B-C-D) 0
F. TOTAL BEGQ NNI NG FUND BALANCE 0
G G L 898 PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXKXXXXX
H. TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE 0
(E+tF + OR - G§
I. ENDI NG FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:
G L 810 Restricted for Other Itens 0
G L 830 Restricted for Debt Service 0
G L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate 0
G L 870 Conmmitted to Other Purposes 0
G L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0
G L 890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance 0
TOTAL 0
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Year 2021 (Septenber 1, 2021 - August 31, 2022)
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40- - Associ at ed Student Body Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET- STATUS- REPORT
Fi scal Year 2021 (Septenber 1, 2021 - August 31, 2022)

For the COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT School District for the Month of Septenber , 2021
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

A. REVENUES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUVBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 General Student Body 151, 200 13, 232. 60 13, 232. 60 137, 967. 40 8.75
2000 Athletics 28,541 22,761.61 22,761.61 5,779. 39 79.75
3000 O asses 1, 800 .00 .00 1, 800. 00 0.00
4000 O ubs 74,093 11, 181. 25 11, 181. 25 62,911.75 15. 09
6000 Private Moneys 0 .00 .00 .00 0. 00

Tot al REVENUES 255, 634 47, 175. 46 47,175. 46 208, 458. 54 18. 45

B. EXPENDI TURES

1000 General Student Body 134, 630 2,582.96 2,582.96 122.88 131, 924. 16 2.01
2000 Athletics 32, 509 3,765.75 3,765.75 73.08 28, 670. 17 11.81
3000 C asses 330 .00 .00 0. 00 330. 00 0. 00
4000 O ubs 62, 640 5,372.57 5,372.57 744.09 56, 523. 34 9.76
6000 Private Moneys 0 .00 .00 0. 00 .00 0. 00

Tot al EXPENDI TURES 230, 109 11, 721.28 11, 721.28 940. 05 217, 447. 67 5.50

C. EXCESS OF REVENUES

OVER( UNDER) EXPENDI TURES (A-B) 25,525 35,454. 18 35, 454. 18 9,929. 18 38. 90
D. TOTAL BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE 132,710 184, 677. 05
E. G L 898 PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXXKKXXXX .00
F. TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE 158, 235 220,131.23

CtD+ OR - E

G ENDI NG FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G L 810 Restricted for Oher Itens 0 .00
G L 819 Restricted for Fund Purposes 158, 235 220, 131. 23
G L 840 Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itns 0 .00
G L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks 0 .00
G L 870 Conmmitted to Other Purposes 0 .00
G L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0 .00
G L 890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance 0 .00

TOTAL 158, 235 220,131.23
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FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS - -

COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT
2021- 2022 Budget Status Report

Fi scal Year 2021 (Septenber 1, 2021 - August 31, 2022)

For the COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT

ANNUAL
A REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES BUDGET

1000 Local Taxes

2000 Local Nontax

3000 State, General Purpose

4000 State, Special Purpose

5000 Federal, GCeneral Purpose

6000 Federal, Special Purpose

8000 Ot her Agenci es and Associ ates
9000 Ot her Financing Sources

A. TOTAL REV/ OTHER FI N. SRCS(LESS TRANS)

B. 9900 TRANSFERS I N FROM GF

C. Total REV./OTHER FIN. SOQURCES

D. EXPENDI TURES
Type 30 Equi pnent
Type 60 Bond Levy I|ssuance

Type 90 Debt

Tot al EXPENDI TURES

E. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (G 536)

F. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (GL 535)

G EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI N SOURCES
OVER( UNDER) EXP/ OTH FI N USES ( C- D- E- F)

H TOTAL BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE

I. GL 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXXKKXXXX

J. TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE
GtH+ OR - 1)

K. ENDI NG FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G L 810 Restricted For Other Itens
G L 819 Restricted for Fund Purposes
G L 830 Restricted for Debt Service
G L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
G L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks
G L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes

G L 890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance

TOTAL
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Revi sed -- BUDGET- STATUS- REPORT
ENCUVMBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
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